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Description

2.03. Labour Force Participation Rate, Census 2021

Male Female Total Female Male Total

The Nation Municipality 4115 3610 7725 75.0% 68.8% 72.0%

Russell TP 5780 5290 11070 75.4% 66.9% 71.1%

Casselman 1090 980 2075 74.9% 61.3% 67.8%

North Stormont 2110 1875 3985 71.0% 64.3% 67.7%

Clarence-Rockland 7240 6640 13880 69.2% 61.6% 65.3%

North Dundas 3160 2805 5965 69.8% 60.2% 64.9%

Alfred & Plantagenet 2685 2415 5095 66.8% 59.6% 63.1%

East Hawkesbury 970 810 1780 65.3% 58.7% 62.0%

South Glengarry 3635 3290 6925 64.5% 59.0% 61.7%

South Stormont 3590 3355 6950 63.2% 59.9% 61.6%

North Glengarry 2775 2275 5055 65.4% 53.3% 59.4%

Champlain 2180 2035 4210 58.3% 55.2% 56.7%

South Dundas 2745 2395 5140 60.4% 50.5% 55.4%

Cornwall 10645 9665 20310 57.0% 48.0% 52.3%

Hawkesbury 2135 2030 4165 52.3% 44.7% 48.3%

UC-SDG 28660 25660 54320 61.9% 53.6% 57.7%

UC-PR 26185 23805 49990 68.2% 60.7% 64.4%

EOHU 54855 49470 104330 64.8% 56.8% 60.7%

Ontario 3847325 3551880 7399200 67.1% 58.7% 62.8%

Canada 10056270 9254070 19310345 67.7% 59.8% 63.7%

Participation (#) Participation (%)

Table 01. Labour Force Participation Rate (%), Male and Female, 

Census 2021

http://core.apheo.ca/index.php?pid=73


Female Male Total

Hawkesbury 52.3% 44.7% 48.3%

Cornwall 57.0% 48.0% 52.3%

South Dundas 60.4% 50.5% 55.4%

Champlain 58.3% 55.2% 56.7%

North Glengarry 65.4% 53.3% 59.4%

South Stormont 63.2% 59.9% 61.6%

South Glengarry 64.5% 59.0% 61.7%

East Hawkesbury65.3% 58.7% 62.0%

Alfred & Plantagenet66.8% 59.6% 63.1%

North Dundas 69.8% 60.2% 64.9%

Clarence-Rockland69.2% 61.6% 65.3%

North Stormont 71.0% 64.3% 67.7%

Casselman 74.9% 61.3% 67.8%

Russell TP 75.4% 66.9% 71.1%

The Nation Municipality75.0% 68.8% 72.0%

UC-SDG 61.9% 53.6% 57.7%

UC-PR 68.2% 60.7% 64.4%

EOHU 64.8% 56.8% 60.7%

Ontario 67.1% 58.7% 62.8%

Canada 67.7% 59.8% 63.7%

If you require this information in an alternate format, please call 1-800-267-7120 and press 0.

Si les renseignements sont requis dans un autre format, veuillez appeler au 1 800 267-7120 et faire le 0.

Participation (%)

Figure 01. Labour Force Participation Rate (%), Male and Female, 

Census 2021
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